Central VA Transportation Authority
Invoice from PlanRVA
July thru September 2020

Personnel:
Admin Fee:

Legal:
Hefty, Wiley & Gore

Meetings:
GRCC - August 27, 2020 inaugural meeting
IT and Data
Meals
Parking

Website:
Purchase of CVTA URLs
Total Invoice

$26,722
$2,672

$9,000

$14,017

$160

$98

$52,669

Go to Agenda

23




Central VA Transportation Authority
Invoice from PlanRVA
Oct thru December 2020

Personnel:
Admin Fee:

Advertising:
Local Advertisements for FY2021 Budget Public Hearing
Local Advertisements for Insurance RFP

Legal:
Hefty, Wiley & Gore

Total Invoice

$49,576
$4,957

$3,736

$9,000

$67,269

Go to Agenda
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