Central VA Transportation Authority Invoice from PlanRVA July thru September 2020

Personnel:	\$26,722
Admin Fee:	\$2,672
Legal:	
Hefty, Wiley & Gore	\$9,000
Meetings: GRCC - August 27, 2020 inaugural meeting IT and Data Meals	\$14,017
Parking	\$160
Website: Purchase of CVTA URLs	\$98
Total Invoice	\$52,669

Central VA Transportation Authority Invoice from PlanRVA Oct thru December 2020

Personnel:	\$49,576
Admin Fee:	\$4,957
Advertising: Local Advertisements for FY2021 Budget Public Hearing	\$3,736
Local Advertisements for Insurance RFP	
Legal:	
Hefty, Wiley & Gore	\$9,000
Total Invoice	\$67,269